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File Number

1696730

1696632

1696734

1696735

1696736

1696738

1696739

1696731

1696732

1696733

1696737

File Name

AIMS Marine Index

AIMS Woodside 25 years

In-vitro baby corals temperature rise

Jetties provide shelter for turtle predators
New Report into WA Reefs

Science and Traditional Knowledge

Tiger sharks lazy hunters

AIMS vessel on Far Northern GBR expedition
Chagos Archipelago

Early data shows mixed bill of health

NW Shoals to Shore Symposium

Classification

MEDIA RELEASE

MEDIA RELEASE

MEDIA RELEASE

MEDIA RELEASE

MEDIA RELEASE

MEDIA RELEASE

MEDIA RELEASE

LATEST NEWS

LATEST NEWS

LATEST NEWS

LATEST NEWS



	Senate Continuing Order
	Australian Institute of Marine Science
	1 January - 31 July 2019

