Senate Continuing Order Australian Institute of Marine Science

1 January - 31 July 2019

File Number	File Name	Classification
1696730	AIMS Marine Index	MEDIA RELEASE
1696632	AIMS Woodside 25 years	MEDIA RELEASE
1696734	In-vitro baby corals temperature rise	MEDIA RELEASE
1696735	Jetties provide shelter for turtle predators	MEDIA RELEASE
1696736	New Report into WA Reefs	MEDIA RELEASE
1696738	Science and Traditional Knowledge	MEDIA RELEASE
1696739	Tiger sharks lazy hunters	MEDIA RELEASE
1696731	AIMS vessel on Far Northern GBR expedition	LATEST NEWS
1696732	Chagos Archipelago	LATEST NEWS
1696733	Early data shows mixed bill of health	LATEST NEWS
1696737	NW Shoals to Shore Symposium	LATEST NEWS